
World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 22 fencers)
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number name and first name country date of birth
42 CLEMENTE Romina ARG 23/9/1971
24 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR 24/2/1991
20 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasia BLR 21/8/1991
10 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 23/2/1986
12 YAO Fang CHN 8/5/1972
7 ZHOU Jingjing CHN 27/3/1987

31 DROT MALARME Stéphanie FRA 26/4/1974
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 1/6/1972
25 SABLON Sophie FRA 21/8/1979
13 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 18/9/1985
19 TAUBER Sylvi GER 19/10/1979
15 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 21/8/1988
6 DANI Gyöngyi HUN 3/7/1975
1 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA 4/3/1997

32 SAKURAI Anri JPN 15/11/1988
17 KIM Jungah KOR 26/3/1974
9 MAKOWSKA Marta POL 13/7/1977

29 PACEK Jadwiga POL

2 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS 5/1/1989
3 MISHUROVA Irina RUS 13/7/1993
4 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS 18/10/1984

14 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 4/1/1984
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Formula of the competition
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22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct elimination
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  12
Referee: ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
VIO Beatrice Maria ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
SAKURAI Anri JPN  1  4  3  1 0.000 -11 9 5
PACEK Jadwiga POL  0  V  3  1 0.250 -10 9 4
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA  1  V  V  1 0.500 -4 12 3
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR  2  V  V  V 0.750 9 17 2

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  13
Referee: FILAIRE Fabien FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS  V  V  2  V 0.750 4 17 2
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasia BLR  3  4  2  3 0.000 -8 12 5
MAKOWSKA Marta POL  4  V  1  V 0.500 0 15 3
YAO Fang CHN  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
TAUBER Sylvi GER  1  V  1  3 0.250 -8 10 4

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  14&15
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR  1  1  V  V  3 0.400 -7 15 5
KIM Jungah KOR  V  1  V  2  4 0.400 -2 17 3
ZHOU Jingjing CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
DROT MALARME Stéphanie FRA  3  3  1  2  4 0.000 -12 13 6
MISHUROVA Irina RUS  4  V  2  V  1 0.400 -2 17 3
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 3 20 2

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  16&17
Referee: TOGNOLI Alessia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG  1  1  V  3  V 0.400 -4 15 5
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR  V  4  1  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
VASILEVA Ludmila RUS  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
DANI Gyöngyi HUN  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
SABLON Sophie FRA  V  1  2  2  V 0.400 -3 15 4
CLEMENTE Romina ARG  1  2  0  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 ZHOU Jingjing CHN 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA 1.000 16 20 qualifier
3 YAO Fang CHN 1.000 12 20 qualifier
4 DANI Gyöngyi HUN 0.800 12 23 qualifier
5 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS 0.800 11 23 qualifier
6 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 0.800 3 20 qualifier
7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 0.750 9 17 qualifier
8 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS 0.750 4 17 qualifier
9 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 0.600 6 20 qualifier

10 MAKOWSKA Marta POL 0.500 0 15 qualifier
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 0.500 -4 12 qualifier
12 KIM Jungah KOR 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
12 MISHUROVA Irina RUS 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
14 SABLON Sophie FRA 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
15 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
16 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
17 TAUBER Sylvi GER 0.250 -8 10 qualifier
18 PACEK Jadwiga POL 0.250 -10 9 qualifier

19 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasia BLR 0.000 -8 12 eliminated
20 SAKURAI Anri JPN 0.000 -11 9 eliminated
21 DROT MALARME Stéphanie FRA 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
22 CLEMENTE Romina ARG 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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1 ZHOU Jingjing CHN
Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---
17 TAUBER Sylvi GER
16 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR    15/9
9 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
24 --------- ---
25 --------- ---
8 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS
5 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS
28 --------- ---
21 --------- ---
12 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
13 KIM Jungah KOR
20 --------- ---
29 --------- ---
4 DANI Gyöngyi HUN
3 YAO Fang CHN
30 --------- ---
19 --------- ---
14 SABLON Sophie FRA
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
22 --------- ---
27 --------- ---
6 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
26 --------- ---
23 --------- ---
10 MAKOWSKA Marta POL
15 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG
18 PACEK Jadwiga POL    15/3
31 --------- ---
2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

ZHOU Jingjing

Tableau of 16

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina    15/2

POZNIAK Tetiana

BOYKOVA Viktoria    15/5

VASILEVA Ludmila

MISHUROVA Irina    15/9

KIM Jungah

DANI Gyöngyi    15/6

YAO Fang

SABLON Sophie    15/3

DEMAUDE Cecile

KHETSURIANI Irma    15/6

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia

MAKOWSKA Marta    15/12

CHUNG Yuen Ping

VIO Beatrice Maria    15/3

ZHOU Jingjing

Tableau of 8

BOYKOVA Viktoria

   15/5

VASILEVA Ludmila

DANI Gyöngyi

   15/10

YAO Fang

KHETSURIANI Irma

   15/12

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia

VIO Beatrice Maria

   15/2

ZHOU Jingjing

VASILEVA Ludmila

YAO Fang

VIO Beatrice Maria



World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "B" Category
12 February 2016

page 1/1

1 ZHOU Jingjing CHN

Tableau of 8

8 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS    15/5

5 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS

4 DANI Gyöngyi HUN    15/10

3 YAO Fang CHN

6 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO    15/12

7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA    15/2

ZHOU Jingjing

Semi-finals

VASILEVA Ludmila
   15/10

YAO Fang

VIO Beatrice Maria
   15/8

VASILEVA Ludmila

Final

VIO Beatrice Maria

   15/3
VIO Beatrice Maria
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA
2 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS
3 YAO Fang CHN
3 ZHOU Jingjing CHN
5 DANI Gyöngyi HUN
6 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
8 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS
9 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR

10 MAKOWSKA Marta POL
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
12 KIM Jungah KOR
12 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
14 SABLON Sophie FRA
15 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG
16 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR
17 TAUBER Sylvi GER
18 PACEK Jadwiga POL

19 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasia BLR
20 SAKURAI Anri JPN
21 DROT MALARME Stéphanie FRA
22 CLEMENTE Romina ARG
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World Cup Senior Eger Foil Women's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 0 3 1
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 1 1 2
HAMAR Balazs HUN 0 3 2
ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS 1 1 0
LUK Wai Lung HKG 0 3 0
MARCHETTI Daria ITA 0 2 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN 1 1 2
TOGNOLI Alessia ITA 1 0 0
ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav BLR 0 0 1
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